2024 HMA SURFAC	<u> </u>			UPDATED 3-15-2024							Bids 3-26-202	4 by 2:00P.M.		
ownship Projects by Qua	adrant:	SOUTHWEST (Pere Marquette, Sun	nmit and	Riverton Townships)							Bid Bor	nd - Yes	Bid Bond - No	
			LENGTH	-	Paving	Actual	PLAN	UNIT	Engineer's		Rieth		Wolfgang	Paving
DB # TOWNSHIP ROAD	NAME	TERMINI	(ft or mi)	ACTIVITY	Date	Qty	QTY	01111	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	IUOMA
D51 Pere Marquette Ivanhoe/	e/Arrow/Lendale	Ivanhoe St. to Ivanhoe St.	1120'	HMA overlay (185 lb/syd) 18' wide			230	Ton	\$120.00	\$27,600.00	\$126.50	\$29,095.00		
D52 Pere Marquette Rath St		Bryant Rd to end	0.45	HMA overlay (220 lb/syd) 21' wide			625	Ton	\$100.00	\$62,500.00	\$94.49	\$59,056.25		
D53 Pere Marquette Timber L	Lane	Rath St north including cul-de-sac	0.21	HMA overlay (185 lb/syd) 20'-21'			290	Ton	\$120.00	\$34,800.00	\$109.75	\$31,827.50		
Pere Marquette Rohrmos	ser Rd	Lakeshore to end	0.12	HMA overlay (185 lb/syd) 12' wide			80	Ton	\$190.00	\$15,200.00	\$133.73	\$10,698.40		
Pere Marquette Brunson	n Road	Chauvez Road South 4,515'	0.86	Select HMA Wedging (before Chip & Fog seal by Others)			100	Ton	\$190.00	\$19,000.00	\$131.52	\$13,152.00		
xxx Summit Brunson	n Road	Chauvez Road Starting South 4,515' then south to end	0.47	Select HMA Wedging (before Chip & Fog seal by Others)			50	Ton	\$190.00	\$9,500.00	\$136.52	\$6,826.00		
56 Pere Marquette S. Lakes	shore Drive	1809 S. Lakeshore Drive		HMA Spillways, Rip-Rap Spillway and Detention Basin			30	Ton	\$220.00	\$6,600.00	\$313.34	\$9,400.20		
						0.00	1,405.00	Ton	Subtotal	\$175,200.00	Subtotal	\$160,055.35	Subtotal	\$0.0
XX Contracts not received by MCF	RC - Pending Tc	ownship Approval												
				ACTIVITY / TONNAGE - NORTHWEST QUAD.			QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMO
Note: Twp Jol	bs to be awa	arded per quadrant as a whole.		HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 2,500 to 5,000			3,500	SYD	\$3.00	\$10,500.00	\$2.75	\$9,625.00		\$0.
Unnumber Job	s are contin	ngent upon Township approval.		HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 5,000 to 10,000			7,500	SYD	\$2.50	\$18,750.00	\$2.50	\$18,750.00		\$0.
				HMA Mix, 0 - 50 Ton			25	Ton	\$220.00	\$5,500.00	\$209.99	\$5,249.75		\$0.
	Note	e: Pricing my be considered for award		HMA Mix, 51 - 100 Ton			75	Ton	\$190.00	\$14,250.00	\$175.94	\$13,195.50		\$0.
				HMA Mix, 101 - 200 Ton			150	Ton	\$150.00	\$22,500.00	\$152.33	\$22,849.50		\$0.
IMA Wedging SHALL be complete	d on or before	June 15, 2024		HMA Mix, 201 Ton and Greater			250	Ton	\$120.00	\$30,000.00	\$135.64	\$33,910.00		\$0.
MA Overlay Projects SHALL be co	mpleted on or i	pefore October 15, 2023							Subtotal	\$101,500.00	Subtotal	\$103,579.75	Subtotal	\$0.0
024 HMA SURFAC	CING (C	ontinued)		UPDATED 3-15-2024										
wnship Projects by Qua	adrant:	SOUTHEAST (Custer, Eden, Logan	and Bra	nch Townships)										
			LENGTH			Actual	PLAN		Engineer's	Estimate	Rieth-	Riley	Wolfgang	
D " TOWNIOL	NAME					7.0100.								Paving
R # IOWNSHIP ROAD	·	TERMINI	(ft or mi)	ACTIVITY	Date	Qty	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	Paving AMO
B # IOWNSHIP ROAD		TERMINI	(ft or mi)	ACTIVITY	Date			UNIT	UNIT PRICE			AMOUNT		
B# IOWNSHIP ROAD		TERMINI	(ft or mi)	ACTIVITY	Date			UNIT	UNIT PRICE			AMOUNT		
DB # TOWNSHIP ROAD		TERMINI	(ft or mi)	ACTIVITY	Date			UNIT	UNIT PRICE			AMOUNT		
B# IOWNSHIP ROAD		TERMINI	(ft or mi)	ACTIVITY	Date			Ton	UNIT PRICE Subtotal			\$0.00		
B # TOWNSHIP ROAD Contracts not received by MCI	RC - Pending To		(ft or mi)	ACTIVITY	Date	Qty	QTY			AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE	АМО
	RC - Pending To		(ft or mi)	ACTIVITY / TONNAGE - NORTHWEST QUAD.	Date	Qty	QTY			AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE	AMO
X Contracts not received by MCF			(ft or mi)		Date	Qty	QTY	Ton	Subtotal	\$0.00	UNIT PRICE Subtotal	\$0.00	UNIT PRICE Subtotal	\$0.
Contracts not received by MCI Note: Twp Jol	bs to be awa	ownship Approval	(ft or mi)	ACTIVITY / TONNAGE - NORTHWEST QUAD.	Date	Qty	0 QTY	Ton	Subtotal UNIT PRICE	\$0.00	Subtotal UNIT PRICE	\$0.00 AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE Subtotal	\$0.
CX Contracts not received by MCI Note: Twp Jol	bs to be awa	ownship Approval arded per quadrant as a whole.	(ft or mi)	ACTIVITY / TONNAGE - NORTHWEST QUAD. HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 2,500 to 5,000	Date	Qty	0 QTY 3,500	Ton UNIT SYD	Subtotal UNIT PRICE \$3.00	\$0.00 AMOUNT \$10,500.00	Subtotal UNIT PRICE \$2.75	\$0.00 AMOUNT \$9,625.00	UNIT PRICE Subtotal	\$0. \$0. \$0.
COntracts not received by MCI Note: Twp Jol	bs to be awa	ownship Approval arded per quadrant as a whole.	(ft or mi)	ACTIVITY / TONNAGE - NORTHWEST QUAD. HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 2,500 to 5,000 HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 5,000 to 10,000	Date	Qty	QTY 0 QTY 3,500 7,500	Ton UNIT SYD SYD	Subtotal UNIT PRICE \$3.00 \$2.50	\$0.00 AMOUNT \$10,500.00 \$18,750.00	Subtotal UNIT PRICE \$2.75 \$2.50	\$0.00 AMOUNT \$9,625.00 \$18,750.00	UNIT PRICE Subtotal	\$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0
CX Contracts not received by MCI Note: Twp Jol	bs to be awa	ownship Approval arded per quadrant as a whole. agent upon Township approval.	(ft or mi)	ACTIVITY / TONNAGE - NORTHWEST QUAD. HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 2,500 to 5,000 HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 5,000 to 10,000 HMA Mix, 0 - 50 Ton	Date	Qty	QTY 0 QTY 3,500 7,500 25	Ton UNIT SYD SYD Ton	Subtotal UNIT PRICE \$3.00 \$2.50 \$220.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 AMOUNT \$10,500.00 \$18,750.00 \$5,500.00	Subtotal	\$0.00 AMOUNT \$9,625.00 \$18,750.00 \$5,249.75	UNIT PRICE Subtotal	\$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0
CX Contracts not received by MCI Note: Twp Jol	bs to be awa os are contin Note	ownship Approval arded per quadrant as a whole. agent upon Township approval. e: Pricing my be considered for award	(ft or mi)	ACTIVITY / TONNAGE - NORTHWEST QUAD. HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 2,500 to 5,000 HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 5,000 to 10,000 HMA Mix, 0 - 50 Ton HMA Mix, 51 - 100 Ton	Date	Qty	QTY 0 QTY 3,500 7,500 25 75	Ton UNIT SYD SYD Ton Ton	\$3.00 \$2.50 \$220.00 \$190.00	\$0.00 AMOUNT \$10,500.00 \$18,750.00 \$5,500.00 \$14,250.00	Subtotal Subtotal Subtotal Subtotal Sub	\$0.00 AMOUNT \$9,625.00 \$18,750.00 \$5,249.75 \$13,195.50	UNIT PRICE Subtotal	\$0. AMO \$0.

REVIEWED

By Eric R. Nelson P.E. at 11:03 am, Apr 02, 2024

04 1184 4			LIDDATED 0.45 0004					REVIE	WED				
24 HMA	SURFACING (Continuea)	UPDATED 3-15-2024					By Eric R.	Nelson P.E.	at 11:03 am, A	pr 02, 2024		
wnship Proje	ects by Quadrant:	NORTHEAST (Free Soil, Sherman,	Sheridan and Meade Townships)							,			
			LENGTH		Actual	PLAN		Engineer	r's Estimate	Rieth	n-Riley	Wolfgan	g Paving
B # TOWNSHI	P ROAD NAME	TERMINI	(ft or mi) ACTIVITY	Date	Qty	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUN
1 Freeso	il Ottawa Dr.	East of Mee-nah-ga to Popular	0.19 HMA paving over agg. Base 26' wide @ 240#/Syd w/valley gutter & HI	MA		410	Tons	\$120.00	\$49,200.00	\$103.87	\$42,586.70		
			spillways MCRC to complete ditching, culverts, earthwork, gravel, prior to l	НМА									
			Paving										
1 Sherida	n Morse Road	Dewey Road North 3,700'	0.70 HMA paving over pulverized base 22' wide @ 240#/syd			1085	Tons	\$90.00	\$97,650.00	\$89.44	\$97,042.40		
			Alternate bid for trenching, 2" of aggregate base, pulverize, grad compact and restoration (see Morse Road bid sheet)	le &									
					0.00	1,495	Ton	Subtotal	\$146,850.00	Subtotal	\$139,629.10	Subtotal	\$0.00
Contracts not	received by MCRC - Pending	Township Approval											
CONTRACTS NOT	received by MONO - 1 ending	η Τονιτιστήμ Αμβιτοναί	ACTIVITY / TONNAGE - NORTHWEST QUAD.			QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOU
No	ote: Two Johs to be a	warded per quadrant as a whole.	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 2,500 to 5,000			3,500		\$3.00	\$10,500.00	\$2.75	\$9,625.00		\$0.00
		tingent upon Township approval.	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 5,000 to 10,000			7,500		\$2.50	\$18,750.00	\$2.50	\$18,750.00		\$0.00
Ull	maniber Jobs are COI	angent apon rownship approvai.	HMA Mix. 0 - 50 Ton			7,500	Ton	\$220.00	\$5,500.00	\$2.50	\$5,249.75		\$0.00
	N	ote: Pricing my be considered for award	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			75		\$190.00	\$14,250.00	\$175.94	\$13,195.50		\$0.00
	IN.	ote. Fricing my be considered for award	HMA Mix, 101 - 200 Ton			150					\$22,849.50		\$0.00
A Wadaina CHA	I I ha assurbated as as bafe	va luna 45 0004	· ·					\$150.00	\$22,500.00	\$152.33	· ' '		
	LL be completed on or before		HMA Mix, 201 Ton and Greater			250	Ton	\$120.00	\$30,000.00	\$135.64	\$33,910.00	0.11.11	\$0.00
Overlay Projec	ts SHALL be completed on	or before October 15, 2024						Subtotal	\$101,500.00	Subtotal	\$103,579.75	Subtotal	\$0.00
		A .1 IV											
24 HMA	SURFACING (Continued)	UPDATED 3-15-2024										
	SURFACING (•	UPDATED 3-15-2024										
	SURFACING (ects by Quadrant:	NORTHWEST (Hamlin, Amber, Vict	tory and Grant Townships)		A - 1 1	DI AN							
nship Proje	ects by Quadrant:	NORTHWEST (Hamlin, Amber, Vict	tory and Grant Townships)	Date	Actual	PLAN	LINIT		r's Estimate		n-Riley		g Paving
nship Proje	ects by Quadrant: ROAD NAME	NORTHWEST (Hamlin, Amber, Vict	tory and Grant Townships) LENGTH (ft or mi) ACTIVITY	Date	Actual Qty	QTY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOU
# TOWNSHI	P ROAD NAME Stearns Rd	NORTHWEST (Hamlin, Amber, Victoria) TERMINI Dewey Rd to Sixth St	tory and Grant Townships) LENGTH (ft or mi) ACTIVITY 0.14 HMA overlay (165 lb/syd) 18'-19' wide	Date		QTY 132	Ton	UNIT PRICE \$190.00	AMOUNT \$25,080.00	UNIT PRICE \$122.52	\$16,172.64	UNIT PRICE \$136.00	\$17,952
# TOWNSHI	P ROAD NAME Stearns Rd	NORTHWEST (Hamlin, Amber, Vict	tory and Grant Townships) LENGTH (ft or mi) ACTIVITY	Date		QTY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOU \$17,952
rnship Projes # TOWNSHI	P ROAD NAME Stearns Rd	NORTHWEST (Hamlin, Amber, Victoria) TERMINI Dewey Rd to Sixth St	tory and Grant Townships) LENGTH (ft or mi) ACTIVITY 0.14 HMA overlay (165 lb/syd) 18'-19' wide	Date		QTY 132	Ton	UNIT PRICE \$190.00	AMOUNT \$25,080.00	UNIT PRICE \$122.52	\$16,172.64	UNIT PRICE \$136.00	\$17,952.
rnship Proje	P ROAD NAME Stearns Rd	NORTHWEST (Hamlin, Amber, Victoria) TERMINI Dewey Rd to Sixth St	tory and Grant Townships) LENGTH (ft or mi) ACTIVITY 0.14 HMA overlay (165 lb/syd) 18'-19' wide 0.27 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide	Date		QTY 132	Ton	UNIT PRICE \$190.00	AMOUNT \$25,080.00	UNIT PRICE \$122.52	\$16,172.64	UNIT PRICE \$136.00	\$17,952
vnship Proje 3 # TOWNSHI 4 Hamlir 5 Hamlir	P ROAD NAME Stearns Rd No Name Rd	NORTHWEST (Hamlin, Amber, Victoria) TERMINI Dewey Rd to Sixth St Lakeshore Dr to Decker Rd	tory and Grant Townships) LENGTH (ft or mi) ACTIVITY 0.14 HMA overlay (165 lb/syd) 18'-19' wide 0.27 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to trench and add gravel before paving			QTY 132	Ton	UNIT PRICE \$190.00	AMOUNT \$25,080.00	UNIT PRICE \$122.52	\$16,172.64	UNIT PRICE \$136.00	\$17,952.
# TOWNSHI Hamlir Hamlir	P ROAD NAME Stearns Rd No Name Rd The Fisher Rd	NORTHWEST (Hamlin, Amber, Victoria) TERMINI Dewey Rd to Sixth St Lakeshore Dr to Decker Rd Jebavy Dr to Hamlin Township line (1525 tons)	tory and Grant Townships) LENGTH (ft or mi) ACTIVITY 0.14 HMA overlay (165 lb/syd) 18'-19' wide 0.27 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to trench and add gravel before paving 0.98 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to add gravel before paving			QTY 132	Ton	UNIT PRICE \$190.00	AMOUNT \$25,080.00	UNIT PRICE \$122.52	\$16,172.64	UNIT PRICE \$136.00	\$17,952 \$54,000
# TOWNSHI Hamlir Hamlir	P ROAD NAME Stearns Rd No Name Rd The Fisher Rd	NORTHWEST (Hamlin, Amber, Victoria) TERMINI Dewey Rd to Sixth St Lakeshore Dr to Decker Rd	tory and Grant Townships) LENGTH (ft or mi) ACTIVITY 0.14 HMA overlay (165 lb/syd) 18'-19' wide 0.27 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to trench and add gravel before paving 0.98 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to add gravel before			132 450	Ton Ton	\$190.00 \$120.00	\$25,080.00 \$54,000.00	\$122.52 \$96.54	\$16,172.64 \$43,443.00	\$136.00 \$120.00	\$17,952. \$54,000.
rnship Proje # TOWNSHI Hamlir Hamlir	P ROAD NAME Stearns Rd No Name Rd The Fisher Rd	NORTHWEST (Hamlin, Amber, Victoria) TERMINI Dewey Rd to Sixth St Lakeshore Dr to Decker Rd Jebavy Dr to Hamlin Township line (1525 tons)	tory and Grant Townships) LENGTH (ft or mi) ACTIVITY 0.14 HMA overlay (165 lb/syd) 18'-19' wide 0.27 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to trench and add gravel before paving 0.98 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to add gravel before paving			132 450	Ton Ton	\$190.00 \$120.00	\$25,080.00 \$54,000.00	\$122.52 \$96.54	\$16,172.64 \$43,443.00	\$136.00 \$120.00	\$17,952. \$54,000.
TOWNSHI Hamlir Hamlir Victory	P ROAD NAME Stearns Rd No Name Rd Fisher Rd Fisher Rd	NORTHWEST (Hamlin, Amber, Victoria) TERMINI Dewey Rd to Sixth St Lakeshore Dr to Decker Rd Jebavy Dr to Hamlin Township line (1525 tons)	tory and Grant Townships) LENGTH (ft or mi) ACTIVITY 0.14 HMA overlay (165 lb/syd) 18'-19' wide 0.27 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to trench and add gravel before paving 0.98 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to add gravel before paving			132 450	Ton Ton	\$190.00 \$120.00	\$25,080.00 \$54,000.00	\$122.52 \$96.54	\$16,172.64 \$43,443.00	\$136.00 \$120.00	\$17,952. \$54,000. \$335,400
TOWNSHI Hamlir Hamlir Victory	P ROAD NAME Stearns Rd No Name Rd Fisher Rd Fisher Rd	TERMINI Dewey Rd to Sixth St Lakeshore Dr to Decker Rd Jebavy Dr to Hamlin Township line (1525 tons) Hamlin Twsp Line to east of Petersen (1270 tons)	tory and Grant Townships) LENGTH (ft or mi) ACTIVITY 0.14 HMA overlay (165 lb/syd) 18'-19' wide 0.27 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to trench and add gravel before paving 0.98 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to add gravel before paving			QTY 132 450 2,795	Ton Ton Ton	\$190.00 \$120.00 \$85.00	\$25,080.00 \$54,000.00 \$237,575.00	\$122.52 \$96.54 \$92.95	\$16,172.64 \$13,443.00 \$259,795.25	\$136.00 \$120.00 \$120.00	\$17,952. \$54,000. \$335,400
# TOWNSHI Hamlin Hamlin Victory	P ROAD NAME Stearns Rd No Name Rd Fisher Rd Amber Rd	TERMINI Dewey Rd to Sixth St Lakeshore Dr to Decker Rd Jebavy Dr to Hamlin Township line (1525 tons) Hamlin Twsp Line to east of Petersen (1270 tons)	tory and Grant Townships) LENGTH (ft or mi) ACTIVITY 0.14 HMA overlay (165 lb/syd) 18'-19' wide 0.27 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to trench and add gravel before paving 0.98 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to add gravel before paving			QTY 132 450 2,795	Ton Ton Ton	\$190.00 \$120.00 \$85.00	\$25,080.00 \$54,000.00 \$237,575.00	\$122.52 \$96.54 \$92.95	\$16,172.64 \$13,443.00 \$259,795.25	\$136.00 \$120.00 \$120.00	\$17,952. \$54,000. \$335,400 \$75,000.
# TOWNSHI Hamlin Hamlin Victory	P ROAD NAME Stearns Rd No Name Rd Fisher Rd Amber Rd	NORTHWEST (Hamlin, Amber, Victorial TERMINI Dewey Rd to Sixth St Lakeshore Dr to Decker Rd Jebavy Dr to Hamlin Township line (1525 tons) Hamlin Twsp Line to east of Petersen (1270 tons) US-10 to Johnson Rd	tory and Grant Townships) LENGTH (ft or mi) ACTIVITY 0.14 HMA overlay (165 lb/syd) 18'-19' wide 0.27 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to trench and add gravel before paving 0.98 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to add gravel before paving 0.82 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to add gravel before paving	re		QTY 132 450 2,795	Ton Ton Ton	\$190.00 \$120.00 \$85.00 \$100.00	\$25,080.00 \$54,000.00 \$237,575.00 \$62,500.00	\$122.52 \$96.54 \$92.95 \$94.12	\$16,172.64 \$16,172.64 \$43,443.00 \$259,795.25 \$58,825.00	\$136.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00	\$17,952 \$54,000 \$335,400 \$75,000
# TOWNSHI Hamlin Hamlin Victory	P ROAD NAME Stearns Rd No Name Rd Fisher Rd Amber Rd	NORTHWEST (Hamlin, Amber, Victorial TERMINI Dewey Rd to Sixth St Lakeshore Dr to Decker Rd Jebavy Dr to Hamlin Township line (1525 tons) Hamlin Twsp Line to east of Petersen (1270 tons) US-10 to Johnson Rd	tory and Grant Townships) LENGTH (ft or mi) ACTIVITY 0.14 HMA overlay (165 lb/syd) 18'-19' wide 0.27 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to trench and add gravel before paving 0.98 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to add gravel before paving 0.82 HMA full width wedge (200 lb/syd) 21'-22' wide 1.45 HMA Over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide	re		QTY 132 450 2,795	Ton Ton Ton	\$190.00 \$120.00 \$85.00 \$100.00	\$25,080.00 \$54,000.00 \$237,575.00 \$62,500.00	\$122.52 \$96.54 \$92.95 \$94.12	\$16,172.64 \$16,172.64 \$43,443.00 \$259,795.25 \$58,825.00	\$136.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00	\$17,952 \$54,000 \$335,400 \$75,000
TOWNSHI Hamlir Hamlir Victory Amber	P ROAD NAME Stearns Rd No Name Rd Fisher Rd Amber Rd	NORTHWEST (Hamlin, Amber, Victorial TERMINI Dewey Rd to Sixth St Lakeshore Dr to Decker Rd Jebavy Dr to Hamlin Township line (1525 tons) Hamlin Twsp Line to east of Petersen (1270 tons) US-10 to Johnson Rd	tory and Grant Townships) LENGTH (ft or mi) ACTIVITY 0.14 HMA overlay (165 lb/syd) 18'-19' wide 0.27 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to trench and add gravel before paving 0.98 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to add gravel before paving 0.82 HMA full width wedge (200 lb/syd) 21'-22' wide 1.45 HMA Over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide Alternate bid for trenching, 2" of aggregate base, pulverize, gradents and supplies the second supplies	re		QTY 132 450 2,795	Ton Ton Ton	\$190.00 \$120.00 \$85.00 \$100.00	\$25,080.00 \$54,000.00 \$237,575.00 \$62,500.00	\$122.52 \$96.54 \$92.95 \$94.12	\$16,172.64 \$16,172.64 \$43,443.00 \$259,795.25 \$58,825.00	\$136.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00	\$17,952. \$54,000. \$335,400 \$75,000.
rnship Project ## TOWNSHI ## Hamlin ## Hamlin ## Wictory ## Amber	P ROAD NAME Stearns Rd No Name Rd Fisher Rd Amber Rd	NORTHWEST (Hamlin, Amber, Victorial TERMINI Dewey Rd to Sixth St Lakeshore Dr to Decker Rd Jebavy Dr to Hamlin Township line (1525 tons) Hamlin Twsp Line to east of Petersen (1270 tons) US-10 to Johnson Rd US-10 to Hansen Rd	tory and Grant Townships) LENGTH (ft or mi) ACTIVITY 0.14 HMA overlay (165 lb/syd) 18'-19' wide 0.27 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to trench and add gravel before paving 0.98 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to add gravel before paving 0.82 HMA full width wedge (200 lb/syd) 21'-22' wide 1.45 HMA Over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide Alternate bid for trenching, 2" of aggregate base, pulverize, grad compact and restoration (see Amber Road bid sheet)	re		QTY 132 450 2,795 625 2,783	Ton Ton Ton Ton Ton	\$190.00 \$120.00 \$85.00 \$85.00 \$Subtotal	\$25,080.00 \$54,000.00 \$54,000.00 \$237,575.00 \$62,500.00 \$236,555.00	\$122.52 \$96.54 \$92.95 \$94.12 \$91.59	\$16,172.64 \$43,443.00 \$259,795.25 \$58,825.00 \$254,894.97 \$633,130.86	\$136.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00	\$17,952. \$54,000. \$335,400 \$75,000. \$333,960
## TOWNSHI Hamlir Hamlir Wictory Amber	PROAD NAME Stearns Rd No Name Rd Fisher Rd Amber Rd Gordon Rd received by MCRC - Pending	NORTHWEST (Hamlin, Amber, Victor TERMINI Dewey Rd to Sixth St Lakeshore Dr to Decker Rd Jebavy Dr to Hamlin Township line (1525 tons) Hamlin Twsp Line to east of Petersen (1270 tons) US-10 to Johnson Rd US-10 to Hansen Rd	tory and Grant Townships) LENGTH (ft or mi) ACTIVITY 0.14 HMA overlay (165 lb/syd) 18'-19' wide 0.27 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to trench and add gravel before paving 0.98 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to add gravel before paving 0.82 HMA full width wedge (200 lb/syd) 21'-22' wide 1.45 HMA Over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide Alternate bid for trenching, 2" of aggregate base, pulverize, grad compact and restoration (see Amber Road bid sheet) ACTIVITY / TONNAGE - NORTHWEST QUAD.	re		QTY 132 450 2,795 625 2,783 6,785	Ton Ton Ton Ton Ton UNIT	\$190.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$85.00 \$85.00 \$UNIT PRICE	\$25,080.00 \$54,000.00 \$54,000.00 \$237,575.00 \$62,500.00 \$236,555.00 \$615,710.00	\$122.52 \$96.54 \$96.54 \$92.95 \$94.12 \$91.59 Subtotal	\$16,172.64 \$43,443.00 \$259,795.25 \$259,795.25 \$58,825.00 \$254,894.97 \$633,130.86	\$136.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00	\$17,952 \$54,000 \$335,400 \$75,000 \$333,960 \$816,312
# TOWNSHI Hamlir Hamlir Hamler Amber Contracts not	PROAD NAME Stearns Rd No Name Rd Fisher Rd Amber Rd Gordon Rd received by MCRC - Pending	NORTHWEST (Hamlin, Amber, Vict TERMINI Dewey Rd to Sixth St Lakeshore Dr to Decker Rd Jebavy Dr to Hamlin Township line (1525 tons) Hamlin Twsp Line to east of Petersen (1270 tons) US-10 to Johnson Rd US-10 to Hansen Rd Township Approval	tory and Grant Townships) LENGTH (ft or mi) ACTIVITY 0.14 HMA overlay (165 lb/syd) 18'-19' wide 0.27 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to trench and add gravel before paving 0.98 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to add gravel before paving 0.82 HMA full width wedge (200 lb/syd) 21'-22' wide 1.45 HMA Over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide Alternate bid for trenching, 2" of aggregate base, pulverize, grad compact and restoration (see Amber Road bid sheet) ACTIVITY / TONNAGE - NORTHWEST QUAD. HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 2,500 to 5,000	re		QTY 132 450 2,795 625 2,783 6,785 QTY 3,500	Ton Ton Ton Ton UNIT SYD	\$190.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$85.00 \$85.00 \$UNIT PRICE \$3.00	\$25,080.00 \$54,000.00 \$54,000.00 \$237,575.00 \$62,500.00 \$236,555.00 \$615,710.00	\$122.52 \$96.54 \$96.54 \$92.95 \$94.12 \$91.59 Subtotal	\$16,172.64 \$43,443.00 \$259,795.25 \$58,825.00 \$254,894.97 \$633,130.86 AMOUNT \$9,625.00	\$136.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$UNIT PRICE \$2.50	\$17,952 \$54,000 \$335,400 \$75,000 \$333,960 \$816,312 AMOU \$8,750
# TOWNSHI Hamlir Hamlir Hamler Amber Contracts not	PROAD NAME Stearns Rd No Name Rd Fisher Rd Amber Rd Gordon Rd received by MCRC - Pending	NORTHWEST (Hamlin, Amber, Victor TERMINI Dewey Rd to Sixth St Lakeshore Dr to Decker Rd Jebavy Dr to Hamlin Township line (1525 tons) Hamlin Twsp Line to east of Petersen (1270 tons) US-10 to Johnson Rd US-10 to Hansen Rd	tory and Grant Townships) LENGTH (ft or mi) ACTIVITY 0.14 HMA overlay (165 lb/syd) 18'-19' wide 0.27 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to trench and add gravel before paving 0.98 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to add gravel before paving 0.82 0.48 HMA full width wedge (200 lb/syd) 21'-22' wide 1.45 HMA Over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide Alternate bid for trenching, 2" of aggregate base, pulverize, grad compact and restoration (see Amber Road bid sheet) ACTIVITY / TONNAGE - NORTHWEST QUAD. HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 2,500 to 5,000 HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 5,000 to 10,000	re		QTY 132 450 2,795 625 2,783 6,785 QTY 3,500 7,500	Ton Ton Ton Ton Ton UNIT SYD SYD	\$190.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$85.00 \$100.00 \$85.00 \$UNIT PRICE \$3.00 \$2.50	\$25,080.00 \$54,000.00 \$54,000.00 \$237,575.00 \$62,500.00 \$236,555.00 \$615,710.00 \$110,500.00 \$18,750.00	\$122.52 \$96.54 \$96.54 \$92.95 \$94.12 \$91.59 \$ubtotal UNIT PRICE \$2.75 \$2.50	\$16,172.64 \$43,443.00 \$259,795.25 \$58,825.00 \$254,894.97 \$633,130.86 AMOUNT \$9,625.00 \$18,750.00	\$136.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00	\$17,952 \$54,000 \$335,400 \$75,000 \$333,960 \$816,312 \$8,750. \$15,750
# TOWNSHI Hamlir Hamlir Victory Amber	PROAD NAME Stearns Rd No Name Rd Fisher Rd Amber Rd Gordon Rd received by MCRC - Pending tote: Twp Jobs to be a	NORTHWEST (Hamlin, Amber, Victor TERMINI Dewey Rd to Sixth St Lakeshore Dr to Decker Rd Jebavy Dr to Hamlin Township line (1525 tons) Hamlin Twsp Line to east of Petersen (1270 tons) US-10 to Johnson Rd US-10 to Hansen Rd Township Approval warded per quadrant as a whole. Ittingent upon Township approval.	tory and Grant Townships) LENGTH (ft or mi) ACTIVITY 0.14 HMA overlay (165 lb/syd) 18'-19' wide 0.27 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to trench and add gravel before paving 0.98 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to add gravel before paving 0.82 0.48 HMA full width wedge (200 lb/syd) 21'-22' wide 1.45 HMA Over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide Alternate bid for trenching, 2" of aggregate base, pulverize, grad compact and restoration (see Amber Road bid sheet) ACTIVITY / TONNAGE - NORTHWEST QUAD. HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 2,500 to 5,000 HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 5,000 to 10,000 HMA Mix, 0 - 50 Ton	re		QTY 132 450 2,795 625 2,783 6,785 QTY 3,500 7,500 25	Ton Ton Ton Ton Ton UNIT SYD SYD Ton	\$190.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$85.00 \$100.00 \$85.00 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$220.00	\$25,080.00 \$54,000.00 \$54,000.00 \$237,575.00 \$62,500.00 \$236,555.00 \$615,710.00 \$10,500.00 \$18,750.00 \$5,500.00	\$122.52 \$96.54 \$96.54 \$92.95 \$94.12 \$91.59 Subtotal UNIT PRICE \$2.75 \$2.50 \$209.99	\$16,172.64 \$43,443.00 \$259,795.25 \$259,795.25 \$58,825.00 \$254,894.97 \$633,130.86 AMOUNT \$9,625.00 \$18,750.00 \$5,249.75	\$136.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00	\$17,952 \$54,000 \$335,400 \$75,000 \$333,960 \$816,312 \$8,750 \$15,750 \$5,000.
# TOWNSHI Hamlir Hamlir Victory Amber	PROAD NAME Stearns Rd No Name Rd Fisher Rd Amber Rd Gordon Rd received by MCRC - Pending tote: Twp Jobs to be a	NORTHWEST (Hamlin, Amber, Vict TERMINI Dewey Rd to Sixth St Lakeshore Dr to Decker Rd Jebavy Dr to Hamlin Township line (1525 tons) Hamlin Twsp Line to east of Petersen (1270 tons) US-10 to Johnson Rd US-10 to Hansen Rd Township Approval	tory and Grant Townships) LENGTH (ft or mi) ACTIVITY 0.14 HMA overlay (165 lb/syd) 18'-19' wide 0.27 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to trench and add gravel before paving 0.98 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to add gravel before paving 0.82 0.48 HMA full width wedge (200 lb/syd) 21'-22' wide 1.45 HMA Over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide Alternate bid for trenching, 2" of aggregate base, pulverize, grad compact and restoration (see Amber Road bid sheet) ACTIVITY / TONNAGE - NORTHWEST QUAD. HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 2,500 to 5,000 HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 5,000 to 10,000 HMA Mix, 0 - 50 Ton	re		QTY 132 450 2,795 625 2,783 6,785 QTY 3,500 7,500 25 75	Ton Ton Ton Ton Ton UNIT SYD SYD Ton Ton	\$190.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00	\$25,080.00 \$54,000.00 \$54,000.00 \$237,575.00 \$62,500.00 \$236,555.00 \$615,710.00 \$10,500.00 \$18,750.00 \$5,500.00 \$14,250.00	\$122.52 \$96.54 \$96.54 \$92.95 \$94.12 \$91.59 \$ubtotal UNIT PRICE \$2.75 \$2.50	\$16,172.64 \$43,443.00 \$259,795.25 \$259,795.25 \$58,825.00 \$254,894.97 \$633,130.86 \$4000000000000000000000000000000000000	\$136.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00	\$17,952 \$54,000 \$335,400 \$75,000 \$333,960 \$816,312 \$8,750 \$15,750 \$5,000.
rnship Project Hamlir Hamlir Hamlir Victory Amber Amber	PROAD NAME Stearns Rd No Name Rd Fisher Rd Amber Rd Gordon Rd received by MCRC - Pending tote: Twp Jobs to be a	NORTHWEST (Hamlin, Amber, Victor TERMINI Dewey Rd to Sixth St Lakeshore Dr to Decker Rd Jebavy Dr to Hamlin Township line (1525 tons) Hamlin Twsp Line to east of Petersen (1270 tons) US-10 to Johnson Rd US-10 to Hansen Rd Township Approval warded per quadrant as a whole. Ittingent upon Township approval.	tory and Grant Townships) LENGTH (ft or mi) ACTIVITY 0.14 HMA overlay (165 lb/syd) 18'-19' wide 0.27 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to trench and add gravel before paving 0.98 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to add gravel before paving 0.82 0.48 HMA full width wedge (200 lb/syd) 21'-22' wide 1.45 HMA Over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide Alternate bid for trenching, 2" of aggregate base, pulverize, grad compact and restoration (see Amber Road bid sheet) ACTIVITY / TONNAGE - NORTHWEST QUAD. HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 2,500 to 5,000 HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 5,000 to 10,000 HMA Mix, 0 - 50 Ton	re		QTY 132 450 2,795 625 2,783 6,785 QTY 3,500 7,500 25	Ton Ton Ton Ton Ton UNIT SYD SYD Ton Ton	\$190.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$85.00 \$100.00 \$85.00 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$220.00	\$25,080.00 \$54,000.00 \$54,000.00 \$237,575.00 \$62,500.00 \$236,555.00 \$615,710.00 \$10,500.00 \$18,750.00 \$5,500.00	\$122.52 \$96.54 \$96.54 \$92.95 \$94.12 \$91.59 Subtotal UNIT PRICE \$2.75 \$2.50 \$209.99	\$16,172.64 \$43,443.00 \$259,795.25 \$259,795.25 \$58,825.00 \$254,894.97 \$633,130.86 AMOUNT \$9,625.00 \$18,750.00 \$5,249.75	\$136.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00	\$17,952.0 \$17,952.0 \$54,000.0 \$3335,400.0 \$75,000.0 \$3333,960.0 \$816,312 \$816,312 \$8,750.0 \$15,750.0 \$15,750.0 \$12,600.0 \$21,450.0
VINSHIP Projects B # TOWNSHI Hamlin Hamlin Victory Amber Amber Contracts not No Un	PROAD NAME Stearns Rd No Name Rd Fisher Rd Amber Rd Gordon Rd received by MCRC - Pending tote: Twp Jobs to be a	NORTHWEST (Hamlin, Amber, Vict TERMINI Dewey Rd to Sixth St Lakeshore Dr to Decker Rd Jebavy Dr to Hamlin Township line (1525 tons) Hamlin Twsp Line to east of Petersen (1270 tons) US-10 to Johnson Rd US-10 to Hansen Rd Township Approval warded per quadrant as a whole. itingent upon Township approval. ote: Pricing my be considered for award	tory and Grant Townships) LENGTH (ft or mi) ACTIVITY 0.14 HMA overlay (165 lb/syd) 18'-19' wide 0.27 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to trench and add gravel before paving 0.98 HMA over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide MCRC to add gravel before paving 0.82 0.48 HMA full width wedge (200 lb/syd) 21'-22' wide 1.45 HMA Over gravel (240 lb/syd) 22' wide Alternate bid for trenching, 2" of aggregate base, pulverize, grad compact and restoration (see Amber Road bid sheet) ACTIVITY / TONNAGE - NORTHWEST QUAD. HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 2,500 to 5,000 HMA Mix, 0 - 50 Ton HMA Mix, 51 - 100 Ton	re		QTY 132 450 2,795 625 2,783 6,785 QTY 3,500 7,500 25 75	Ton Ton Ton Ton Ton Ton Ton Ton T	\$190.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00	\$25,080.00 \$54,000.00 \$54,000.00 \$237,575.00 \$62,500.00 \$236,555.00 \$615,710.00 \$10,500.00 \$18,750.00 \$5,500.00 \$14,250.00	\$122.52 \$96.54 \$96.54 \$92.95 \$94.12 \$91.59 Subtotal UNIT PRICE \$2.75 \$2.50 \$209.99 \$175.94	\$16,172.64 \$43,443.00 \$259,795.25 \$259,795.25 \$58,825.00 \$254,894.97 \$633,130.86 \$4000000000000000000000000000000000000	\$136.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$2.50 \$2.10 \$200.00 \$168.00	\$17,952 \$54,000 \$335,400 \$75,000 \$333,960 \$8,750 \$15,750 \$5,000 \$12,600

2024 I	HMA SUF	RFACING (Continued)	UPDATED 3-15-2024										
	County Primary Projects & MDOT Trunkline Projects		& MDOT Trunkline Projects	LENGTH			PLAN		Engineer's Estimate		Rieth-Riley		Wolfgang Paving	
JOB # TO	OWNSHIP	ROAD NAME	TERMINI	(ft or mi) ACTIVITY	Date	Qty	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1P	Victory	Stiles Road	Fountain Road North 1000'	1000' HMA Wedging 11' wide			100	Tons	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$135.25	\$13,525.00	\$136.00	\$13,600.00
						0	100	Ton	Subtotal	\$20,000.00	Subtotal	\$13,525.00	Subtotal	\$13,600.00
* HMA Wed	lging SHALL be o	completed on or befo	re June 15, 2024											
HMA Over	lay Projects SHA	LL be completed on o	or before October 15, 2024	ACTIVITY / TONNAGE - MCRC PRIMARY ROADS	3		QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 2,500 to 5,000			3,500	SYD	\$3.00	\$10,500.00	\$2.75	\$9,625.00		\$0.00
				HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 5,000 to 10,000			7,500	SYD	\$2.50	\$18,750.00	\$2.50	\$18,750.00		\$0.00
				HMA Base Crushing and Shaping 10,000 to 20,000			15,000	SYD	\$2.00	\$30,000.00	\$2.30	\$34,500.00		\$0.00
	***************************************			HMA Mix, 0 - 50 Ton			25		\$220.00	\$5,500.00	\$209.99	\$5,249.75		\$0.00
		No.	ote: Pricing my be considered for award				75		\$190.00	\$14,250.00	\$175.94	\$13,195.50		\$0.00
	***************************************			HMA Mix, 101 - 200 Ton HMA Mix, 201 Ton and Greater			150 250		\$150.00 \$120.00	\$22,500.00 \$30,000.00	\$152.33 \$135.64	\$22,849.50 \$33,910.00		\$0.00 \$0.00
				HMA Mix, 201 Ton and Greater			250	Ton	\$120.00 Subtotal	\$30,000.00 \$131,500.00	\$135.64 Subtotal	\$33,910.00 \$138,079.75	Subtotal	\$0.00 \$0.00
									Gustotui	ψ101,000.00	Custota	ψ100,010.10	- Cabiciai	ψο.σσ
				ACTIVITY / TONNAGE - MDOT TRUNKLINE ROA	DS		QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
				HMA Mix 5E1, 0 - 50 Ton, MDOT TRUNKLINE - SKIP PAVING			25	_	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00		
			MISC. SKIP PAVING ON MDOT TRUNKLINE ROADS IN MASON	HMA Mix 5E1, 51 - 100 Ton - MDOT TRUNKLINE - SKIP PAVING	à		75	Ton	\$210.00	\$15,750.00	\$225.00	\$16,875.00		
			COUNTY	HMA Mix 5E1, 101 - 200 Ton - MDOT TRUNKLINE - SKIP PAVIN	IG		150	Ton	\$180.00	\$27,000.00	\$200.00	\$30,000.00		
				HMA Mix 5E1, 201 Ton - 500 Ton - MDOT TRUNKLINE - SKIP F	PAVING		250	Ton	\$150.00	\$37,500.00	\$175.00	\$43,750.00		
				HMA Mix 5E1, 501 Ton -1000 Ton MDOT TRUNKLINE - SKPI PA	VING		750	Ton	\$120.00 Subtotal	\$90,000.00 \$176,500.00	\$150.00 Subtotal	\$112,500.00 \$209,375.00		
***************************************									Subtotal	\$176,500.00	Subtotal	\$209,375.00		
			2024 HMA SURFACING -	BID SUMMARY PER QUADRANT		Actual	Estimated	Unit	Engineer'	s Estimate	Rieth	n-Riley	Wolfgan	g Paving
		2024	Township Projects by Quadrant:	SOUTHWEST (Pere Marquette, Summit and Riverton Townsh	ips)	-	1,405.00	Ton		\$175,200.00		\$160,055.35		\$0.00
		2024	Township Projects by Quad	rant: SOUTHEAST (Custer, Eden, Logan and Branch Town	nships)	-	-	Ton		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
												_		
		2024	Township Projects by Quadrant	: NORTHEAST (Free Soil, Sherman, Sheridan and Meade	Townships)	-	1,495.00	Ton		\$146,850.00		\$139,629.10		\$0.00
		2024	Township Projects by Quadr	rant: NORTHWEST (Hamlin, Amber, Victory and Grant Tow	rnships)	-	6,785.00	Ton		\$615,710.00		\$633,130.86		\$816,312.00
		000												
		2024		County Primary Projects		-	100.00	Ton		\$20,000.00		\$13,525.00		\$13,600.00
								8		1				****
						-	9,785.00	Ton	TOTAL AMOUNT	\$957,760.00	TOTAL AMOUNT	\$946,340.31	TOTAL AMOUNT	\$829,912.00

REVIEWED

By Eric R. Nelson P.E. at 11:03 am, Apr 02, 2024